Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

Alliant Energy, utilities

B-Three Solutions In, consult
B.P.C.&Insulation, freight
Bergland & Cram Arch, consult
Bob Barker Company |, equip
Brad's Auto Repair a, repair
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, repair
Brueggeman, Tara, meals/mileage
Carr, Sherry, purch serv

Carrier Access IT LC, consult
Carrier Access IT LC, Cyber Security
Carrier Access IT LC, equip
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone
CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware (not capitalized)
CDW Government, Inc., software
CDW Government, Inc., supplies
CenturyLink, telephone

CINTAS, supplies

City of Clear Lake, contribution
Column Software PBC, brd proceed
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Consolidated Energy, utilities
Cresswell Repair, repair

Crysteel Truck Equip, parts
Crysteel Truck Equip, safety items
Custom Concrete Cont, plow/blad
Fast Lane Motor Part, repair
Fastenal Company, parts

Franklin Rec, utilities

Guardian RFID, equip

Heiar, Thomas, meals/mileage
lowa County Recorder, training
ISAC, training

J & J Machining Weld, parts
Jeffrey, Kari, meals/mileage
Johansen Welding, parts

K & N Construction L, freight
Lawson Products Inc, parts
Lawson Products Inc, supplies
Mason City Chamber o, Program Carryforward ECI
Mason City Fire and, ambulance
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies

241.45
7,187.50
14,221.56
11,353.00
3,675.00
2,625.00
283.43
84.69
184.61
761.03
90.00
4,625.00
744.00
62.88
195.93
7,959.82
443.01
47.15
52.38
134.22
4,995.00
687.00
474.54
1,867.62
628.72
1,486.63
305.21
5,695.00
333.87
58.03
94.44
5,149.00
32.90
200.00
220.00
12.50
28.65
210.00
1,400.00
2,931.92
5,486.37
1,000.00
94.47
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Menards, equip

Menards, parts

Menards, sand/chem

Menards, supplies

Mid-America Research, ag/hortic
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
MidWest Wheel Compan, repair
MidWest Wheel Compan, safety items
MK Service & Repair, parts

NAPA Auto Parts, equip

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

NAPA Auto Parts, safety items
NAPA Auto Parts, supplies
Nassco Inc, equip

Nassco Inc, food/provisions
Nassco Inc, supplies

Newman Catholic Dayc, Program Carryforward ECI

North lowa Area Comm, supplies
North lowa Radon, freight

North lowa Shrine Cl, mag/books
NuWay-K&H Co-op, utilities
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Pluralsight LLC, consult

PPG Architectural Fi, repair
Pritchard's Lake Che, repair
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine
Scott's Towing & Aut, parts
Secure Shred Solutio, other serv
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Siteimprove Inc, software
Staples Business Adv, printing
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts
Swaledale Fire Dept, equip
TAPCO Inc, supplies

The Spectrum Group, supplies
Titan Machinery Inc, parts

Titan Machinery Inc, repair
Truck Center Compani, parts
Truck Center Compani, repair
US Cellular, telephone

114.96
132.57
209.15
630.84
750.00
1,354.61
290.89
30.00
497.92
120.16
15.00
160.24
241.98
170.90
153.85
144.57
506.86
200.00
1,196.25
2,043.04
150.00
1,376.23
641.30
5,069.75
1,130.00
215.69
753.35
26.74
90.00
249.50
300.00
67.00
21,955.00
5,887.68
241.08
447.38
4,300.00
1,421.00
375.76
561.73
1,026.49
1,397.08
1,440.00
26.69
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Verizon Wireless, telephone
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wells Fargo Financia, repair
Woodford Lumber & Ho, sand/chem
Worth Co Public Heal, Program Carryforward ECI
Young, Dana, secretary

Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

GRAND TOTAL: 250,783.81

888.16
2,042.48
2,072.59

87,000.00

160.06

244.05
5,477.57
1,210.00
3,086.21
2,125.92
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