

Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp	241.45	1
Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal	7,187.50	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	14,221.56	2
B-Three Solutions In, consult	11,353.00	1
B.P.C.& Insulation, freight	3,675.00	1
Bergland & Cram Arch, consult	2,625.00	1
Bob Barker Company I, equip	283.43	1
Brad's Auto Repair a, repair	84.69	1
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, repair	184.61	1
Brueggeman, Tara, meals/mileage	761.03	1
Carr, Sherry, purch serv	90.00	1
Carrier Access IT LC, consult	4,625.00	1
Carrier Access IT LC, Cyber Security	744.00	1
Carrier Access IT LC, equip	62.88	1
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone	195.93	1
CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware (not capitalized)	7,959.82	2
CDW Government, Inc., software	443.01	1
CDW Government, Inc., supplies	47.15	1
CenturyLink, telephone	52.38	1
CINTAS, supplies	134.22	1
City of Clear Lake, contribution	4,995.00	1
Column Software PBC, brd proceed	687.00	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	474.54	1
Consolidated Energy, utilities	1,867.62	1
Cresswell Repair, repair	628.72	2
Crysteel Truck Equip, parts	1,486.63	1
Crysteel Truck Equip, safety items	305.21	1
Custom Concrete Cont, plow/blad	5,695.00	1
Fast Lane Motor Part, repair	333.87	1
Fastenal Company, parts	58.03	1
Franklin Rec, utilities	94.44	1
Guardian RFID, equip	5,149.00	1
Heiar, Thomas, meals/mileage	32.90	1
Iowa County Recorder, training	200.00	1
ISAC, training	220.00	1
J & J Machining Weld, parts	12.50	1
Jeffrey, Kari, meals/mileage	28.65	1
Johansen Welding, parts	210.00	1
K & N Construction L, freight	1,400.00	1
Lawson Products Inc, parts	2,931.92	1
Lawson Products Inc, supplies	-	1
Mason City Chamber o, Program Carryforward ECI	5,486.37	1
Mason City Fire and, ambulance	1,000.00	1
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies	94.47	1

Menards, equip	114.96	1
Menards, parts	132.57	1
Menards, sand/chem	209.15	1
Menards, supplies	630.84	1
Mid-America Research, ag/hortic	750.00	1
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities	1,354.61	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts	290.89	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, repair	30.00	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, safety items	497.92	1
MK Service & Repair, parts	120.16	1
NAPA Auto Parts, equip	15.00	1
NAPA Auto Parts, parts	160.24	1
NAPA Auto Parts, safety items	241.98	1
NAPA Auto Parts, supplies	170.90	1
Nassco Inc, equip	153.85	1
Nassco Inc, food/provisions	144.57	1
Nassco Inc, supplies	506.86	2
Newman Catholic Dayc, Program Carryforward ECI	200.00	1
North Iowa Area Comm, supplies	1,196.25	1
North Iowa Radon, freight	2,043.04	1
North Iowa Shrine Cl, mag/books	150.00	1
NuWay-K&H Co-op, utilities	1,376.23	1
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants	641.30	1
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing	5,069.75	1
Pluralsight LLC, consult	1,130.00	1
PPG Architectural Fi, repair	215.69	1
Pritchard's Lake Che, repair	753.35	1
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient	26.74	1
Router12 Networks LL, online info	90.00	1
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine	249.50	1
Scott's Towing & Aut, parts	300.00	1
Secure Shred Solutio, other serv	67.00	1
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight	21,955.00	1
Siteimprove Inc, software	5,887.68	1
Staples Business Adv, printing	241.08	1
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts	447.38	1
Swaledale Fire Dept, equip	4,300.00	1
TAPCO Inc, supplies	1,421.00	1
The Spectrum Group, supplies	375.76	1
Titan Machinery Inc, parts	561.73	1
Titan Machinery Inc, repair	1,026.49	1
Truck Center Compani, parts	1,397.08	1
Truck Center Compani, repair	1,440.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	26.69	1

Verizon Wireless, telephone	888.16	1
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv	2,042.48	1
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage	2,072.59	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	87,000.00	1
Wells Fargo Financia, repair	160.06	1
Woodford Lumber & Ho, sand/chem	244.05	1
Worth Co Public Heal, Program Carryforward ECI	5,477.57	1
Young, Dana, secretary	1,210.00	2
Ziegler Inc, parts	3,086.21	1
Ziegler Inc, repair	2,125.92	1
GRAND TOTAL: 250,783.81		